
About my information
How to make a subject access request:

A subject access request is your right to 

ask about your information.

Write your address here.

Write your name here.

Write your post code here.

Write your telephone number here.

Write your email address here.
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Contact someone else 

Are they your mum or dad or aunt or 

another family member?

Are they your carer?

Tell us who they are here:

Write their telephone number here:

Write their email address here.

Write their name here:

Phone

Tick the best way to contact you:

Email Post



What do you want to say about 

your information?

Tick what you want to say:

I want to see my information.

Some of my information is:

• missing

• wrong

I have a question about my 

information.
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What do you want to say about 

your information?

Tick what you want to say:

I want Persona to stop using my 

information.

I want Persona to delete my 

information.

Delete means take information off 

our computer and shred paper information.

I want to withdraw consent for 

Persona to use my information.

Withdraw consent means you take away 

your permission for us to do something.
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Tell us more about:

• what information you are asking 

about

• what you want us to do
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